
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1 2 3

2x

9

1 2 3

2x

10

2x

11

1 2 3

30
47
4

61
50

59
5



21

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 1 2 3

1 2 3

LE
G

O
 a

nd
 t

he
 L

E
G

O
 lo

g
o 

ar
e 

tr
ad

em
ar

ks
 o

f t
he

/s
on

t 
d

es
 

m
ar

q
ue

s 
d

e 
co

m
m

er
ce

 d
e/

so
n 

m
ar

ca
s 

re
g

is
tr

ad
as

 d
e 

LE
G

O
 G

ro
up

. ©
20

16
 T

he
 L

E
G

O
 G

ro
up

.
61

50
59

5

LE
G
O
.c
om

/s
er
vi
ce

3104831047


